 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: B116-004A
DVI + Audio Splitter, 4-Port
Highlights

CONNECTIONS
Connector A
(X5) DVI-I (FEMALE)
Connector B
(X5) 3.5MM (FEMALE)
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)
1-year limited warranty
Related Items
Optional Products
Related Model Description Qty.
P560-006-A 6-ft. DVI Dual Link TDMS + Audio Cable
(DVI-D M/M, 3.5mm M/M )
1
P560-010-A 10-ft. DVI Dual Link TDMS + Audio Cable
(DVI-D M/M, 3.5mm M/M)
1
P560-003 3-ft. DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M) 1
P560-006 6-ft. DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M) 1
P560-010 10-ft. DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M) 1
P560-015 15-ft. DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M) 1
P560-020 20-ft. DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M) 1
P560-025 25-ft. DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M) 1
P560-050 50-ft. DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M) 1
P561-006 6-ft. DVI Single Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M) 1
P561-010 10-ft. DVI Single Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M) 1
P561-050 50-ft. DVI Single Link TMDS Cable (DVI-D M/M) 1
P312-006 6-ft. Mini-Stereo Dubbing Cord (3.5mm M/M) 1
P312-010 10-ft. Mini-Stereo Dubbing Cord (3.5mm M/M) 1
P312-025 25-ft. Mini-Stereo Dubbing Cord (3.5mm M/M) 1
P312-050 50-ft. Mini-Stereo Dubbing Cord (3.5mm M/M) 1